
Swedish Racing calendar 2020
Version 2019-11-26 All times in CET

Date Day Main track Second track Day/Lunch track Twillight/Extra track

January

2020-01-01 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Halmstad 

2020-01-02 Thursday Åby V64 Bjerke

2020-01-03 Friday Bollnäs V64 Solvalla V65

2020-01-04 Saturday Jägersro V75

2020-01-05 Sunday Romme GS75 Bro Park

2020-01-06 Monday Färjestad V64 Skive

2020-01-07 Tuesday Eskilstuna V64 Skellefteå

2020-01-08 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Bergsåker

2020-01-09 Thursday Umeå V64 Momarken

2020-01-10 Friday Gävle V64 Kalmar V65

2020-01-11 Saturday Bergsåker V75

2020-01-12 Sunday Örebro GS75 Bro Park

2020-01-13 Monday Mantorp V64 Färjestad

2020-01-14 Tuesday JägersroV64 Romme

2020-01-15 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Östersund

2020-01-16 Thursday Bollnäs V64 Jarlsberg

2020-01-17 Friday Bergsåker V64 Eskilstuna V65

2020-01-18 Saturday Kalmar V75 Romme 

2020-01-19 Sunday Boden GS75 Bro Park

2020-01-20 Monday Färjestad V64 Ålborg

2020-01-21 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Gävle

2020-01-22 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Skellefteå

2020-01-23 Thursday Åby V64 Bjerke

2020-01-24 Friday Örebro V64 Östersund V65

2020-01-25 Saturday Eskilstuna V75

2020-01-26 Sunday Bollnäs GS75

2020-01-27 Monday Färjestad V64 Mantorp

2020-01-28 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Jägersro

2020-01-29 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Åby

2020-01-30 Thursday Boden V64 Jarlsberg

2020-01-31 Friday Romme V64 Solvalla V65

February

2020-02-01 Saturday Åby V75

2020-02-02 Sunday Kalmar GS75 Bro Park

2020-02-03 Monday EskilstunaV64 Skive

2020-02-04 Tuesday Gävle V64 Mantorp

2020-02-05 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Bollnäs

2020-02-06 Thursday Åby V64 Bjerke

2020-02-07 Friday Umeå V64 Solvalla V65

2020-02-08 Saturday Solvalla V75 Romme (11), Skellefteå (11)

2020-02-09 Sunday Bergsåke GS75 Bro Park

2020-02-10 Monday Halmstad V64 Östersund

2020-02-11 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Jägersro

2020-02-12 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Gävle

2020-02-13 Thursday Örebro V64 Bjerke

2020-02-14 Friday Romme V64 Solvalla V65

2020-02-15 Saturday Mantorp V75

2020-02-16 Sunday Boden GS75 Bro Park

2020-02-17 Monday Eskilstuna V64 Ålborg

2020-02-18 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Gävle



2020-02-19 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Kalmar  

2020-02-20 Thursday Åby V64 Momarken

2020-02-21 Friday Romme V64 Umeå Bollnäs (12 )

2020-02-22 Saturday Axevalla V75

2020-02-23 Sunday Solvalla GS75 Charlottenlund

2020-02-24 Monday Halmstad V64 Örebro

2020-02-25 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Bergsåker

2020-02-26 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Östersund

2020-02-27 Thursday Boden V64 Momarken

2020-02-28 Friday Bollnäs V64 Kalmar Eskilstuna V65

2020-02-29 Saturday Bergsåker V75

March

2020-03-01 Sunday Mantorp GS75 Billund

2020-03-02 Monday Halmstad V64 Skive

2020-03-03 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Romme

2020-03-04 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Gävle

2020-03-05 Thursday Åby V64 Bjerke

2020-03-06 Friday Romme V64 Bergsåker Solvalla V65

2020-03-07 Saturday Färjestad V75 Boden (11)

2020-03-08 Sunday Umeå GS75 Charlottenlund Örebro (11)

2020-03-09 Monday Eskilstuna V64 Bollnäs

2020-03-10 Tuesday GävleV64 Åby

2020-03-11 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Jägersro

2020-03-12 Thursday Östersund V64 Jarlsberg

2020-03-13 Friday Kalmar V64 Solvalla V65

2020-03-14 Saturday Halmstad V75

2020-03-15 Sunday Axevalla GS75 Charlottenlund

2020-03-16 Monday Mamtorp V64 Ålborg

2020-03-17 Tuesday Örebro V64 Åby

2020-03-18 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Bergsåker

2020-03-19 Thursday Boden V64 Gävle Bjerke

2020-03-20 Friday Romme V64 Umeå Solvalla V65

2020-03-21 Saturday Momarken V75 Bergsåker

2020-03-22 Sunday Färjestad GS75 Ålborg

2020-03-23 Monday Halmstad V64 Århus

2020-03-24 Tuesday Bollnäs V64 Jägersro Axevalla Eskilstuna

2020-03-25 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Romme 

2020-03-26 Thursday Gävle V64 Boden Momarken

2020-03-27 Friday Solvalla V64 Bergsåker V65

2020-03-28 Saturday Solvalla V75 Hagmyren (11), Kalmar

2020-03-29 Sunday Östersund GS75 Charlottenlund Åby (11)

2020-03-30 Monday Färjestad V64 Mantorp Skive

2020-03-31 Tuesday Eskilstuna V64 Jägersro Romme

April

2020-04-01 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Axevalla

2020-04-02 Thursday Åby V64 Örebro Rättvik

2020-04-03 Friday Bollnäs V64 Kalmar Solvalla V65

2020-04-04 Saturday Jägersro V75 Boden (11), Romme 

2020-04-05 Sunday Umeå GS75 Hagmyren Bro Park Årjäng (13)

2020-04-06 Monday Östersund V64 Halmstad Ålborg

2020-04-07 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Bergsåker

2020-04-08 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Rättvik Jägersro Galopp

2020-04-09 Thursday Gävle V75 Jägersro

2020-04-10 Friday Färjestad V75 Eskilstuna  V65

2020-04-11 Saturday Klosterskogen V75 Dannero (13)

2020-04-12 Sunday Romme V75

2020-04-13 Monday Halmstad GS75 Hagmyren



2020-04-14 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Bergsåker Rättvik

2020-04-15 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Bro Park

2020-04-16 Thursday Örebro V64 Åby Bollnäs

2020-04-17 Friday Umeå V64 Kalmar Solvalla V65

2020-04-18 Saturday Umeå V75 Vaggeryd (11), Färjestad

2020-04-19 Sunday Årjäng GS75 Jägersro Galopp Dannero (11), Rättvik (11)

2020-04-20 Monday Eskilstuna V64 Åby

2020-04-21 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Axevalla Boden

2020-04-22 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Bro Park

2020-04-23 Thursday Gävle V64 Örebro Halmstad 

2020-04-24 Friday Åby V64 Bollnäs Östersund V65 Kalmar

2020-04-25 Saturday Åby V75 Visby (11), Romme

2020-04-26 Sunday Solvalla GS75 Jägersro Galopp

2020-04-27 Monday Mantorp V64 Färjestad Hagmyren

2020-04-28 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Axevalla Umeå

2020-04-29 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Bro Park

2020-04-30 Thursday Boden V64 Bergsåker Åmål

May

2020-05-01 Friday Rättvik V64 Dannero V65

2020-05-02 Saturday Örebro V75 Halmstad (11), Solänget (11), Årjäng (11), Gävle

2020-05-03 Sunday Vaggeryd GS75 Hagmyren Jägersro Galopp

2020-05-04 Monday Färjestad V64 Romme Mantorp

2020-05-05 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Eskilstuna Visby Axevalla

2020-05-06 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Bro Park

2020-05-07 Thursday Skellefteå V64 Bollnäs Halmstad 

2020-05-08 Friday Kalmar V64 Gävle Solvalla V65

2020-05-09 Saturday Åby V75 Lindesberg (11), Solänget

2020-05-10 Sunday Vermo V75 Göteborg Galopp Dannero (11), Solvalla (11), Tingsryd (11), Årjäng

2020-05-11 Monday Romme V64 Färjestad Umeå

2020-05-12 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Eskilstuna Hagmyren

2020-05-13 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Bro Park

2020-05-14 Thursday Åby V64 Örebro Boden

2020-05-15 Friday Bollnäs V64 Visby Solvalla V65 Jägersro Galopp

2020-05-16 Saturday Mantorp V75 Jägersro (11), Åmål (13), Östersund

2020-05-17 Sunday Charlottenlund V75 Lindesberg Dannero (15), Vaggeryd (14)

2020-05-18 Monday Halmstad V64 Eskilstuna Färjestad

2020-05-19 Tuesday Solänget V64 Axevalla Romme

2020-05-20 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Bro Park

2020-05-21 Thursday Jägersro V64 Skellefteå Bergsåker

2020-05-22 Friday Årjäng V64 Kalmar Bollnäs

2020-05-23 Saturday Gävle V75 Umeå

2020-05-24 Sunday Lindesberg GS75 Århus Jägersro Galopp Vaggeryd (11)

2020-05-25 Monday Färjestad V64 Eskilstuna

2020-05-26 Tuesday Dannero V64 Jägersro Rättvik Axevalla

2020-05-27 Wednesday Åby/Örebro V86 Jägersro Galopp Romme 

2020-05-28 Thursday Boden V64 Bergsåker Halmstad 

2020-05-29 Friday Hagmyren V64 Solvalla V65

2020-05-30 Saturday Solvalla V75

2020-05-31 Sunday Solvalla V75 Göteborg Galopp

June

2020-06-01 Monday Mantorp V64 Färjestad Visby

2020-06-02 Tuesday Eskilstuna V64 Gävle Jägersro Axevalla, Solänget

2020-06-03 Wednesday Bollnäs V86 Bro Park

2020-06-04 Thursday Åby V64 Umeå Rättvik

2020-06-05 Friday Östersund V64 Romme Årjäng V65 Boden

2020-06-06 Saturday Östersund V75 Gärdet Galopp Kalmar (12), Lindesberg

2020-06-07 Sunday Axevalla GS75 Hagmyren Jägersro Galopp Eskilstuna (11)



2020-06-08 Monday Färjestad V64 Halmstad Bergsåker

2020-06-09 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Visby Gävle Skellefteå

2020-06-10 Wednesday Vaggeryd V86 Göteborg Galopp

2020-06-11 Thursday Åby V64 Dannero Rättvik

2020-06-12 Friday Romme V64 Umeå Solvalla V65 Tingsryd

2020-06-13 Saturday Boden V75 (sent) Strömsholm Galopp Åmål (15), 

2020-06-14 Sunday Bjerke V75 Bro Park Halmstad (11), Solvalla (11), Bollnäs (15)

2020-06-15 Monday Örebro V64 Mantorp

2020-06-16 Tuesday Visby V64 Jägersro Bergsåker Gävle

2020-06-17 Wednesday Solvalla V86 Jägersro Galopp

2020-06-18 Thursday Dannero V64 (kl 20) Rättvik Axevalla

2020-06-19 Friday Hagmyren V64 (13) Årjäng V65

2020-06-20 Saturday Rättvik GS75 Lindesberg Oviken (14), Skellefteå

2020-06-21 Sunday Kalmar V75 Göteborg Galopp Arvika (11)

2020-06-22 Monday Halmstad V64 Eskilstuna Solänget

2020-06-23 Tuesday Solvalla V64 Jägersro

2020-06-24 Wednesday Åmål V86 Jägersro Galopp

2020-06-25 Thursday Åby V64 Gävle Örebro Visby 

2020-06-26 Friday Bergsåker V64 Lycksele Solvalla V65

2020-06-27 Saturday Bergsåker V75 Vaggeryd

2020-06-28 Sunday Hagmyren GS75 Oviken Bro Park

2020-06-29 Monday Mantorp V64 Rättvik Årjäng  

2020-06-30 Tuesday Solvalla V64 Lycksele Axevalla

July

2020-07-01 Wednesday Lindesberg V86 Övrevoll

2020-07-02 Thursday Halmstad V75 Gävle

2020-07-03 Friday Arvika V64 Hagmyren Lycksele Jägersro Galopp

2020-07-04 Saturday Halmstad V75 Hoting (14)

2020-07-05 Sunday Jarlsberg V75 Göteborg Galopp Solvalla (11)

2020-07-06 Monday Rättvik V64 Eskilstuna Kalmar

2020-07-07 Tuesday Boden V64 Jägersro Vaggeryd Hoting, Lindesberg

2020-07-08 Wednesday Visby V86 Bro Park Åmål (15)

2020-07-09 Thursday Örebro V64 Hagmyren

2020-07-10 Friday Axevalla V64 Bollnäs Hoting Årjäng

2020-07-11 Saturday Årjäng V75 Solänget

2020-07-12 Sunday Jägersro Galopp GS75 Östersund

2020-07-13 Monday Solvalla V64 Halmstad Skellefteå Rättvik

2020-07-14 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Lindesberg

2020-07-15 Wednesday Eskilstuna V86 Karlshamn Arvika

2020-07-16 Thursday Bergsåker V64 Boden Karlshamn Visby

2020-07-17 Friday Axevalla V64 Bollnäs Umeå Romme

2020-07-18 Saturday Axevalla V75 Dannero

2020-07-19 Sunday Axevalla V75 Bro Park

2020-07-20 Monday Rättvik V64 Färjestad

2020-07-21 Tuesday Solvalla V64 Jägersro Bergsåker Arvika

2020-07-22 Wednesday Östersund V86 Jägersro Galopp Vaggeryd

2020-07-23 Thursday Kalmar V64 Åby Lindesberg Hagmyren, Visby

2020-07-24 Friday Romme V64 (kl 19) Halmstad (20) Solvalla V65 Umeå (17)

2020-07-25 Saturday Bollnäs V75 Boden (??), Mantorp

2020-07-26 Sunday Åmål GS75 Dannero Göteborg Galopp

2020-07-27 Monday Skellefteå V64 Rättvik Tingsryd Färjestad

2020-07-28 Tuesday Jägersro V75 Oviken

2020-07-29 Wednesday Solvalla V86 Bro Park

2020-07-30 Thursday Åby V64 Bergsåker Örebro Visby

2020-07-31 Friday Gävle V64 Solänget Åmål (16)

August

2020-08-01 Saturday Rättvik V75 Jägersro (11), Halmstad



2020-08-02 Sunday Vaggeryd GS75 Jägersro Galopp Bollnäs (11)

2020-08-03 Monday Färjestad V64 Östersund Lindesberg

2020-08-04 Tuesday Hagmyren V64 Jägersro Boden

2020-08-05 Wednesday Mantorp V86 Bro Park Romme

2020-08-06 Thursday Åby V64 Bergsåker Solvalla

2020-08-07 Friday Umeå V64 Årjäng Gävle

2020-08-08 Saturday Åby V75 Göteborg Galopp (17), Skellefteå

2020-08-09 Sunday Dannero V75 Klampenborg

2020-08-10 Monday Solvalla V64 Färjestad Hagmyren

2020-08-11 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Solänget Eskilstuna

2020-08-12 Wednesday Boden V86 Jägersro Galopp Mantorp

2020-08-13 Thursday Bollnäs V64 Åby Örebro

2020-08-14 Friday Romme V64 Östersund Solvalla V65

2020-08-15 Saturday Romme V75 Halmstad (11), Visby (11), Umeå

2020-08-16 Sunday Tingsryd GS75 Lindesberg Göteborg Galopp Dannero (11), Årjäng (14)

2020-08-17 Monday Eskilstuna V64 Skellefteå

2020-08-18 Tuesday Gävle V64 Jägersro Vaggeryd

2020-08-19 Wednesday Solvalla V75 Bro Park

2020-08-20 Thursday Åby V64 Örebro Hagmyren

2020-08-21 Friday Kalmar V64 Bollnäs Färjestad

2020-08-22 Saturday Solänget V75 Romme

2020-08-23 Sunday Solvalla GS75 Övrevoll Boden (11), Gävle (11)

2020-08-24 Monday Halmstad V64 Axevalla Visby

2020-08-25 Tuesday Jägersro V75 Dannero Eskilstuna

2020-08-26 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Jägersro Galopp

2020-08-27 Thursday Bollnäs/Örebro V86 Årjäng Östersund

2020-08-28 Friday Bergsåker/Bjerke V86 Rättvik V65

2020-08-29 Saturday Bergsåker V75 Åby (11), Eskilstuna,

2020-08-30 Sunday Charlottenlund V75 Bro Park Hagmyren (11), Tingsryd (11), Åmål (11)

2020-08-31 Monday Halmstad/Romme V86 Boden

September

2020-09-01 Tuesday Axevalla/Solänget V86 Visby

2020-09-02 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Göteborg Galopp

2020-09-03 Thursday Örebro V64 Gävle Dannero

2020-09-04 Friday Bollnäs V64 Östersund Jägersro V65 Skellefteå

2020-09-05 Saturday Jägersro V75 Umeå (11), Rättvik

2020-09-06 Sunday Jägersro V75 Klampenborg Hagmyren (11), Årjäng (14)

2020-09-07 Monday Färjestad V64 Mantorp

2020-09-08 Tuesday Hagmyren V64 Axevalla Romme

2020-09-09 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Jägersro Galopp

2020-09-10 Thursday Gävle V64 Boden Kalmar

2020-09-11 Friday Solvallas V64 Bollnäs Bergsåker V65

2020-09-12 Saturday Hagmyren V75 Visby (11), Örebro

2020-09-13 Sunday Bjerke V75 Bro Park Vaggeryd (14)

2020-09-14 Monday Umeå V64 Mantorp Halmstad

2020-09-15 Tuesday Bollnäs V64 Skellefteå

2020-09-16 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Övrevoll

2020-09-17 Thursday Örebro V64 Åby Rättvik Boden

2020-09-18 Friday Östersund V64 Kalmar Årjäng V65 Jägersro Galopp

2020-09-19 Saturday Färjestad V75 Bollnäs

2020-09-20 Sunday Bro Park GS75 Vaggeryd Dannero

2020-09-21 Monday Mantorp V64 Solänget Halmstad

2020-09-22 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Gävle Eskilstuna

2020-09-23 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Övrevoll

2020-09-24 Thursday Boden V64 Örebro Hagmyren

2020-09-25 Friday Bergsåker V64 Jägersro Åmål V65 Axevalla, Romme

2020-09-26 Saturday Solvalla V75



2020-09-27 Sunday Solvalla V75 Jägersro Galopp Dannero (11)

2020-09-28 Monday Halmstad V64 Färjestad Umeå

2020-09-29 Tuesday Eskilstuna V64 Mantorp Romme

2020-09-30 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Bro Park

October

2020-10-01 Thursday Bollnäs V64 Åby Visby

2020-10-02 Friday Kalmar V64 Rättvik Axevalla Skive 

2020-10-03 Saturday Skellefteå V75 Åby (11), Romme, Göteborg Galopp (17)

2020-10-04 Sunday Årjäng GS75 Övrevoll Solvalla (11), Hagmyren

2020-10-05 Monday Mantorp V64 Gävle Färjestad

2020-10-06 Tuesday Örebro V64 Jägersro Boden

2020-10-07 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Bro Park

2020-10-08 Thursday Boden V64 Halmstad

2020-10-09 Friday Romme V64 Umeå Solvalla V65 Bollnäs (12), Kalmar

2020-10-10 Saturday Åby V75 Hagmyren (11), Skellefteå

2020-10-11 Sunday Rättvik GS75 Jägersro Galopp

2020-10-12 Monday Färjestad V64 Solänget Visby

2020-10-13 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Eskilstuna Åmål

2020-10-14 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Övrevoll

2020-10-15 Thursday Östersund V64 Åby Kalmar Boden

2020-10-16 Friday Umeå V64 Romme Solvalla V65

2020-10-17 Saturday Gävle V75 Jägersro (11), Mantorp

2020-10-18 Sunday Axevalla GS75 Hagmyren Bro Park

2020-10-19 Monday Halmstad V64 Solänget

2020-10-20 Tuesday Romme V64 Eskilstuna Årjäng

2020-10-21 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Bro Park

2020-10-22 Thursday Åby V64 Bergsåker Boden

2020-10-23 Friday Kalmar V64 Bollnäs Axevalla V65 Östersund

2020-10-24 Saturday Örebro V75 Rättvik

2020-10-25 Sunday Solvalla V75 Jägersro Galopp Halmstad (11)

2020-10-26 Monday Mantorp V64 Färjestad

2020-10-27 Tuesday Eskilstuna V64 Romme

2020-10-28 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Bro Park

2020-10-29 Thursday Gävle V64 Boden Visby

2020-10-30 Friday Örebro V64 Bergsåker Solvalla V65 Jägersro (15)

2020-10-31 Saturday Jägersro V75 Färjestad, Romme

November

2020-11-01 Sunday Östersund GS75 Åmål Bro Park

2020-11-02 Monday Halmstad V64 Bollnäs

2020-11-03 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Bergsåker Rättvik

2020-11-04 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Jägersro Galopp

2020-11-05 Thursday Åby V64 Gävle Mantorp

2020-11-06 Friday Romme V64 Kalmar Boden V65

2020-11-07 Saturday Eskilstuna V75 Bergsåker

2020-11-08 Sunday Eskilstuna V75 Jägersro Galopp

2020-11-09 Monday Färjestad V64 Bollnäs

2020-11-10 Tuesday Gävle V64 Axevalla Jägersro  

2020-11-11 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Övrevoll

2020-11-12 Thursday Kalmar V64 Örebro Östersund

2020-11-13 Friday Umeå V64 Romme Solvalla V65

2020-11-14 Saturday Bjerke V75 Boden

2020-11-15 Sunday Charlottenl GS75 Bro Park Åby (11)  

2020-11-16 Monday Mantorp V64 Färjestad

2020-11-17 Tuesday Eskilstuna V64 Gävle Axevalla

2020-11-18 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Jägersro Galopp



2020-11-19 Thursday Åby V64 Örebro

2020-11-20 Friday Kalmar V64 Romme Solvalla V65

2020-11-21 Saturday Jägersro V75 Gävle

2020-11-22 Sunday Boden GS75 Bro Park

2020-11-23 Monday Halmstad V64 Mantorp Bergsåker

2020-11-24 Tuesday Östersund V64 Färjestad

2020-11-25 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Jägersro Galopp

2020-11-26 Thursday Bollnäs V64 Örebro Jägersro 

2020-11-27 Friday Solvalla V64 Romme Åby V65

2020-11-28 Saturday Solvalla V75 Axevalla

2020-11-29 Sunday Eskilstuna GS75 Bro Park

2020-11-30 Monday Färjestad V64 Halmstad Umeå

December

2020-12-01 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Romme

2020-12-02 Wednesday Solvalla/Bergsåker V86 Åby

2020-12-03 Thursday Gävle V64 Östersund Örebro

2020-12-04 Friday Kalmar V64 Bollnäs Solvalla V65 Bollnäs  

2020-12-05 Saturday Åby V75 Skellefteå

2020-12-06 Sunday Romme GS75 Bro Park

2020-12-07 Monday Halmstad V64 Färjestad Eskilstuna

2020-12-08 Tuesday Boden V64 Axevalla Romme

2020-12-09 Wednesday Solvalla/Jägersro V86 Bergsåker

2020-12-10 Thursday Mantorp V64 Åby Östersund

2020-12-11 Friday Solvalla V64 Romme Kalmar V65

2020-12-12 Saturday Bergsåker V75 Halmstad  

2020-12-13 Sunday Eskilstuna GS75 Bro Park

2020-12-14 Monday Färjestad V64 Mantorp

2020-12-15 Tuesday Axevalla V64 Umåe Jägersro

2020-12-16 Wednesday Solvalla/Åby V86 Bollnäs

2020-12-17 Thursday Östersund V64 Örebro

2020-12-18 Friday Romme V64 Boden Solvalla V65

2020-12-19 Saturday Halmstad V75 Bergsåker

2020-12-20 Sunday Gävle GS75 Ålborg

2020-12-21 Monday Färjestad V64 Åby

2020-12-22 Tuesday Jägersro V64 Eskilstuna Axevalla

2020-12-23 Wednesday Mantorp V75 Bergsåker

2020-12-24 Thursday

2020-12-25 Friday Umeå V75

2020-12-26 Saturday Solvalla V75

2020-12-27 Sunday Momarken V75 Skellefteå

2020-12-28 Monday Romme V75 Halmstad

2020-12-29 Tuesday Ålborg V75 Eskilstuna

2020-12-30 Wednesday Bjerke V75 Gävle

2020-12-31 Thursday Axevalla V75 Århus (11)


